

CNR No: PBPTC10001142023

CIS No: BA/20/2023

20 of 2023 State Vs. Gurpreet Singh @ Babbu & Ors.

Present: Sh. KS Randhawa, counsel for applicants.
APP for the State.

Record not produced by the Police. Now to come up on
21.01.2023 for producing the record by police and for consideration.

Date of Order: 19.01.2023.
Mahesh Chand, Stenographer-III.

(Parsmeet Rishi) PCS,
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Samana, UID No. PB0389.