

*FIR No. 73 dated 11.06.2023,
Under Sections 457, 380, 411 of IPC
Police Station Nihal Singh Wala.*

Present: Sh.Satnam Singh, Advocate for accused Pargat Singh @
Bagha.

Bail application presented today. It be registered.

On the request of learned counsel for accused/applicant,
notice of this bail application be issued to learned APP for the State, for
29.01.2025.

Dt.27.01.2025.

Yograj Garg, STG-II

*(Shivangi Sangar), PCS,
Sub Division Judicial Magistrate,
Nihal Singh Wala,
(UID No.PB0392)*