

BA/20/2024

State Versus Veer Singh etc.

Present. Sh.AS Kamboj Advocate counsel for applicants/accused

Bail application filed today. It be registered. Remand papers be tagged with bail application and notice of bail application be issued to the APP for State for 07.02.2024.

Dated 05.02.2024

amisteno

(Parvinder Kaur)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate,
Zira (UID No. PB0324)

Present. Sh.AS Kamboj Advocate counsel for applicants/accused

Sh.H.S.Gill Advocate appeared and filed power of attorney on behalf of complainant Asha Rani. Record not produced. On request, now adjourned to 09.02.2024 for consideration on bail application.

Dated 07.02.2024

amisteno

(Parvinder Kaur)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate,
Zira (UID No. PB0324)