

CIS No: BA-20-2026

Gulshan Kumar @ Gulshan Deep Raju @ Gulshi Vs. State of Punjab

Present: Sh. Sanjeev Kumar Advocate, counsel for accused/applicant.

Fresh bail application presented. It be registered. Notice be issued to State for 05.03.2026.

Date of Order: 02.03.2026

*Vanish Sharma*

(Mamta Mehmi)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,

Garhshankar

UID No . PB00678